
From: Wagner, Michelle B <WagnerMB@scdot.org>
To: Courtney Sanders (DHHS)courtney.sanders@scdhhs.gov

David Clayton (SC Dept of Commerce)dclayton@sccommerce.com 
Deirdra Singleton (DHHS)singled@scdhhs.gov 
Ervin Yarell (DHHS)yarrell@scdhhs.gov
Gilda Kennedy (SC DSS)Gilda.kennedy@dss.sc.gov
JoAnn Hutchinson (Hutchinson Consulting)joann@joannhutchinson.com
Lackey, Diane M.LackeyDM@scdot.org
Glover, Lavern PGloverLP@scdot.org
Maudra Brown (DHHS)maudra.brown@scdhhs.gov
Wagner, Michelle BWagnerMB@scdot.org
Mike Cupp (SC VRD)MCupp@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US
Robert Schneider (The COMET/SC Alliance)bob.schneider@catchTheCOMET.org
Ron Mitchum (BCDCOG)ronm@bcdcog.com
Steven Langer (DSS)steven.langer@dss.sc.gov 
Todd Blake (VRD)tblake@scvrd.state.sc.us 
Tom Waring (DDSN)twaring@ddsn.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Date: 3/6/2015 3:40:52 PM
Subject: REMINDER - South Carolina Interagency Transportation Coordination Council Agenda

reminder

The next meeting of the South Carolina Interagency Transportation 
Coordination Council is scheduled for:

Tuesday, March 10, 2015
10:30am -  12:30pm

SCDOT Headquarters 
Room 306

955 Park Street in Columbia
(SCDOT Parking Guidelines are attached)

RSVP to Michelle Wagner, Executive Assistant: Wagnermb@scdot.org no later
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than Friday, March 6th 

AGENDA

o Recap of Alternatives Analysis/Final Report 
o Discuss and review purpose of Council
o Development of Measures of Success

• State Agency Mission Statements 
& Goals

• State Agency Performance 
Measures/Measures of Effectiveness

o Discuss Activities/Agenda for Next Meeting,
May 13, 2015
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